
220 St Dennis - St Austell - Truro College

Cornwall by Kernow

Timetable valid from 04/09/2022 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Carluddon, Roundabout (E-bound)
Bugle, The Square (S-bound)
Stenalees, opp Stores
Whitemoor, Avondale Terrace (SW-bound)
Nanpean, St Georges Road (E-bound)
Foxhole, Costcutter (S-bound)
St Stephen, Fore Street (N-bound)
Grampound Road, Post Office (S-bound)
Probus, The Square (SW-bound)
Tresillian, Fal Garage (SW-bound)
Truro, Bus Station (Stand J)  arr
Truro, Bus Station (Stand J)  dep
Truro, opp Railway Station
Treliske, Lay By (W-bound)
Gloweth, Truro College (SW-bound)

Col
0727
0733
0737
0745
0749
0752
0759
0807
0815
0820
0832
0837
0843
0850
0857

Col
0907
0913
0917
0925
0929
0932
0939
0947
0955
1000
1012
1017
1023
1030
1037

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Good Friday (Friday 29th March)
no service

Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days

220 Truro College - St Austell - St Dennis

Cornwall by Kernow

Timetable valid from 04/09/2022 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Gloweth, Truro College (SW-bound)
Treliske, Lay By (E-bound)
Truro, Railway Station (E-bound)
Truro, Bus Station (Stand E)  arr
Truro, Bus Station (Stand E)  dep
Tresillian, opp Fal Garage
Probus, The Square (E-bound)
Grampound Road, opp Post Office
St Stephen, Fore Street (S-bound)
Foxhole, opp Costcutter
Nanpean, St Georges Road (W-bound)
Whitemoor, Avondale Terrace (E-bound)
Stenalees, Stores (N-bound)
Bugle, The Square (N-bound)
Carluddon, Roundabout (W-bound)

Col
1255
1258
1304
1310
1315
1325
1330
1338
1346
1353
1356
1400
1408
1412
1418

Col
1630
1633
1639
1645
1650
1700
1705
1713
1721
1728
1731
1735
1743
1747
1753

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Good Friday (Friday 29th March)
no service

Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days
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