

## Timetable valid from 04/09/2022 until further notice.

Cornwall by Kernow

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

		Mondays to Fridays							
	Service Restrictions	Col	Col						
Carluddon, Roundabout (E-bound)		0727	0907						
Bugle, The Square (S-bound)		0733	0913						
Stenalees, opp Stores		0737	0917						
Whitemoor, Avondale Terrace (SW-bound)		0745	0925						
Nanpean, St Georges Road (E-bound)		0749	0929						
Foxhole, Costcutter (S-bound)		0752	0932						
St Stephen, Fore Street (N-bound)		0759	0939						
Grampound Road, Post Office (S-bound)		0807	0947						
Probus, The Square (SW-bound)		0815	0955						
Tresillian, Fal Garage (SW-bound)		0820	1000						
Truro, Bus Station (Stand J)	arr		1012						
Truro, Bus Station (Stand J)	dep	0837	1017						
Truro, opp Railway Station		0843	1023						
Treliske, Lay By (W-bound)		0850	1030						
Gloweth, Truro College (SW-bound)		0857	1037						
		Sat	urda	ys	Sundays	Good Fri	day (Friday 29th March)		
		no service			no service	no service			
Easter Monday (Monday 1st April) Bank Holidays									
		no ser	vice				no service		

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days



## Truro College - St Austell - St Dennis

Timetable valid from 04/09/2022 until further notice.

Cornwall by Kernow

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays										
	Service Restrictions	Col	Col							
Gloweth, Truro College (SW-bound)		1255	1630							
Treliske, Lay By (E-bound)		1258	1633							
Truro, Railway Station (E-bound)		1304	1639							
Truro, Bus Station (Stand E)	arr		1645							
Truro, Bus Station (Stand E)	dep	1315	1650							
Tresillian, opp Fal Garage										
Probus, The Square (E-bound)		1330								
Grampound Road, opp Post Office		1338	1713							
St Stephen, Fore Street (S-bound)		1346								
Foxhole, opp Costcutter		1353	1728							
Nanpean, St Georges Road (W-bound)		1356								
Whitemoor, Avondale Terrace (E-bound)		1400	1735							
Stenalees, Stores (N-bound)			1743							
Bugle, The Square (N-bound)			1747							
Carluddon, Roundabout (W-bound)		1418	1753							
		Sat	urdays	Sundays	Good Frid	ay (Friday 29th March)				
		no service		no service	no service					
		Easter Monday (Monday 1st April) Bank Holidays								
		no ser	vice			no service				

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days